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Megan Yim

Rachel Pettitt
Sarah Tamura
Tilyna Pawer
Mckenna Colthorp
Ajsha Gorman
Danielle Gordon
Jessica McHugh
Olivia Marleau
Kennedy Lavertu
Renee Lim
Mackenzie Wavryk
Shaelynne Macaulay
Tess Thompson
Tasha Johansen

Club

Champs ISC of BC
Arctic Edge SC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Kelowna FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Kelowna FSC

Oak Bay FSC
Coquitlam SC
Squamish FSC
Vancouver SC

Susan Morriss
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:

9-Nov-2015

2016 BC/YK Sectional Championships

Coquitlam, BC

November 5, 2015 to November 8, 2015

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

11:54:45AM

Junior Women

Category Result Summary
SP

55.38
48.58
48.59
46.02
43.66
44.80
41.87
44.04
38.67
36.14
40.11
33.15
21.58
17.04

102.68
90.57
86.49
86.61
78.58
66.82
68.42
66.09
70.97
69.02
63.84
58.34
31.03
30.72

Points

158.06
139.15
135.08
132.63
122.24
111.62
110.29
110.13
109.64
105.16
103.95
91.49
52.61
47.76
0.00

Beth Crane
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